
БОРГ

597 309,11

514 750,92

1 246,63

267,33

740,69

631,38

787,10

1 900,51

3 541,32

1 528,13

1 415,65

781,46

567,34

2 361,00

4 317,32

3 935,82

709,03

3 935,72

1 148,64

7 519,00

393,51

4 725,49

780,63

381,82

1 180,64

348,70

352,36

17 853,02

4 031,25

786,73

393,51

778,72

1 179,82

124,75

393,51

4 143,79

1 179,50

970,75

1 560,83

1 180,69

380,65

2 430,29

359,89

18 498,32

100,02

9 175,76

Дулик Мирослава Богданівна

Дякович Мирослава Михайлівна

Довгополова Світлана Василівна

Дубчак Оксана Василівна

Дуда Світлана Богданівна

Дерев'янко Лідія Миколаївна

Дзера Олена Сергіївна 

Давидова Наталія Іванівна

Давидчак Соломія Володимирівна

Данилович Оксана Степанівна

Гринишин Леся Богданівна

Грошева Тетяна Михайлівна

Головач Орислава Романівна

Голубенко Ольга Іванівна

Голубець Іванна Григорівна

Глод Андрій Русланович

Гнідець Соломія Іванівна 

Герилів Марія Романівна

Гивель Галина Миколаївна

Гавінська Мирослава Іванівна

Гаврилова Віра Андріївна

Гаврилова Надія Володимирівна

Віблий Любомир Зеновійович

Візняк Ольга Омелянівна

Вовк Тарас Ростиславович

Вус Василь Володимирович

Гавдяк Лілія Богданівна

Вишинська Ольга Мар'янівна

Васьків Любов Мирославівна

Величко Наталія Ярославівна (Галанюк) 

Бойчук Наталія Іванівна

Бораковська Оксана Ярославівна

Бородін Юрій Юрійович

Боднар Галина Миколаївна

Бойко Юрій Вікторович

Білінський Ігор Іванович

Безега Оксана Ігорівна

Бекиш Віра Орестівна

Береська Лариса Григорівна

Береська Наталія Ярославівна

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.01.2021р.

Барбуляк Христина Миколаївна

Андрійчак Ольга Олексіївна

Антонів Марта Романівна

Відділення НПУ в Львівській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Алєксєєв Валентин Анатолійович



393,51

391,99

411,32

785,46

20,75

5 575,21

6,42

1 180,75

0,42

4 695,32

1 885,69

1 180,28

57,88

393,51

766,32

576,13

778,23

18 002,90

1 040,96

787,10

20 486,88

787,10

393,33

417,00

897,75

2 361,46

1 674,88

4 722,95

1 180,73

223,04

827,87

13 239,02

304,09

786,64

137,44

11 934,14

5 609,50

3 619,00

736,70

393,03

18 967,14

1 180,69

1 619,00

18 426,42

389,07

1 828,73

3 306,11

4 657,25

Матіяш Галина Петрівна

Матіяш Іван Антонович 

Матолич-Обрізко Галина Степанівна

Марко Лариса Володимирівна

Мартинишин Галина Романівна

Мазур Оксана Ярославівна

Майхер Олена Любомирівна

Макаревич Ігор Володимирович

Лучко Ірина Ярославівна

Лукащук Надія Олександрівна

Лозинська Ірина Петрівна

Лозинська Юліана Василівна

Лойко Олександр Іванович

Лойко Сергій Олександрович

Легеда Микола Миколайович

Ложовська Йоанна Євгенівна

Лаганяк Тетяна Іллівна

Левченко Людмила Гордіївна

Кучеренко Тетяна Олександрівна

Кульчицький Андрій Іванович

Курило Надія Йосифівна 

Куйбіда-Кришкевич Христина Василівна

Куліцька Наталія Святославівна

Кубара Олександра Степанівна

Косаревич Оксана Олегівна

Костишин Богдана Тарасівна

Коцюбинський Андрій Володимирович

Коцюруба Лариса Ярославівна

Кос Юлія Романівна

Косаняк Світлана Степанівна

Кодлубай Наталія Павлівна

Колодій Ольга Ярославівна

Ковалик Оксана Петрівна

Коваль Ольга Миколаївна 

Ковальчук Ігор Тарасович

Кобак Оксана Володимирівна

Кобзар Любов Вікторівна

Кіселичник Ірина Миронівна

Кісера Ірина Миколаївна

Квятковська Оксана Андріївна

Кекіс Галина Степанівна

Кваша Майя Петрівна

Звежинська Оксана Михайлівна

Ілик Галина Миронівна

Задорожна Руслана Йосипівна

Заєць Володимир Миколайович

Заплотинська Олена Борисівна

Дячик Алла Володимирівна



20 486,88

2 330,70

12 618,98

2 521,88

1 180,69

15 364,99

393,51

473,71

2 361,46

1 967,81

2 676,88

2 361,40

4 767,68

897,45

393,51

2 755,05

12 665,69

393,51

18 193,82

1 574,28

1 347,82

1 180,69

260,41

393,51

718,32

1 210,79

389,07

392,46

227,00

786,23

374,23

381,82

196,21

2 579,25

3 542,23

12 483,27

336,83

347,67

785,87

412,48

1 180,69

0,01

392,83

129,19

393,21

366,00

686,32

6 114,00Сивак Микола Іванович

Семак Тетяна Миколаївна

Серафин Людмила Вікторівна

Руда Світлана Василівна 

Сагайдак Оксана Павлівна

Сало Катерина Василівна 

Ростова Людмила Олександрівна

Ринажевська Олена Володимирівна

Пшенична Уляна Вікторівна

Радзієвська Ольга Віталіївна

Попович Юлія Олегівна

Пилюх Галина Романівна

Плотиця Ганна Дмитрівна

Подвадцятник Ігор Миколайович

Подубінська Роксолана Богданівна

Полінкевич Ірина Зіновіївна

Попович Галина Іванівна

Петруняк Ірина Володимирівна

Пилипенко Любов Іванівна

Пилипенко Христина Олегівна

Паук Андрій Ярославович

Пелех Олена Зінонівна

Петелька Ігор Васильович

Петрів Віолета Янівна

Палінська Ольга Володимирівна

Паньків Галина Осипівна

Паламар Руслана Василівна

Олефір Олександр Григорович

Онищак Наталія Мирославівна

Орач Христина Ігорівна

Нор Надія Миколаївна

Огоновська-Данильчук Ольга Володимирівна

Нестерівська Наталія Петрівна

Німак Марія Орестівна

Момот Марія Олександрівна

Монастирська Мирослава Мирославівна

Моргун Олександр Сергійович

Москалик Леся Петрівна 

Муха Марія Теодозіївна

Моісєєва Ольга Ярославівна

Молокус Богдан Володимирович

Міханошин Михайло Вікторович

Міханошин Олена Ігорівна (Бочан) 

Мицак Юлія Романівна

Михайлик Юрій Володимирович

Михайлова Олена Володимирівна

Мельник Оксана Євгенівна

Мельничук Леся Григорівна



986,25

895,48

1 180,23

318,32

5 767,85

13 210,82

4 723,00

964,82

103,75

785,46

6 114,00

5 070,75

15 819,04

1 967,23

2 755,05

1,28

393,45

10 880,25

9 935,82

387,99

1 180,23

787,15

1 937,83

641,70

284,43

1 545,72

0,04

826,68

3 304,23

691,25

346,00

0,04

3 935,82

391,78

393,12

393,51

786,13

82 558,19

237,44

542,88

1,16

1 229,73

163,94

7 076,58

2 361,46

590,18

574,25

4 850,52

Заєць Микола Володимирович-ДНК

Зворецька Леся Петрівна-ДНК 5 Львівська

Каменцева Марія Олегівна ДНК 

Киричук Вікторія Василівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Галань Ольга Ярославівна-ДНК

Горонна Іванна Степанівна-ДНК 6 Львівська

Гуділіна Ірина Іванівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Гусар Лілія Володимирівна - ДНК 1 Львівська

Бичківська Олена Миколаївна-архів

Бобеляк Тетяна Володимирівна ДНК

ДНК

Яксманицький Роман Степанович

Юхимович Мар'яна Леонтіївна

Якимів Леся Станіславівна

Юрчакевич Наталія Михайлівна

Юзва Вікторія Яківна

Юзефів Олег Богданович

Швець Ольга Володимирівна

Шмагара Світлана Петрівна

Шміліховська Ірина Анатоліївна 

Шоробура-Гірка Наталія Стефанівна

Шайда Світлана Степанівна

Шапіро Ірина Вячеславівна

Чорний Ігор Олегович

Чернова Поліна Дмитрівна

Чичерська Ліліана Олександрівна

Цибко Алла Борисівна 

Цибко Тетяна Борисівна

Цікало Олена Андріївна 

Цьолковська Ірина Степанівна

Фуртак Валентин Іванович

Ткачук Ганна Іванівна

Топоровська Наталія Василівна

Тхір Наталія Петрівна

Тимків Інеса Миколаївна

Тишківська Роксоляна Іванівна

Тепла Мар’яна Юріївна

Тертична Елеонора Віталіївна

Тертична Наталія Іллівна

Тибель Юрій Ігорович

Спариняк Любов Володимирівна

Стадник Галина Ігорівна (Спариняк)

Степчук Ірина Степанівна

Скречко Марія Михайлівна

Скрипченко Анжела Дмитрівна

Слиш Любомир Теодорович

Сліпенький Любомир Романович

Соколюк Неля Володимирівна



933,58

1 059,86

7 076,58

1 377,20

8 882,52

2 883,14

197,85

233,44

2 125,18

6 316,34

616,66

1 378,20

5 117,44

196,70

1 771,10

1 627,51

366,95

6 073,42

180,38

2 361,50

1 180,70

1 180,62

9 103,08

393,50

783,58

1 513,02

597 309,11Разом розгорнуте

Ясинська Ніна Миколаївна-ДНК 5 Львівська

Шевців Оксана Григорівна - ДНК 2 Львівська

Яблонська Оксана Володимирівна-ДНК 

Бібрська
Якубець Тетяна Ярославівна-ДНК 

Ярошенко Жанна Станіславівна-ДНК 4 

Львівська

Чериба Златослава Василівна-ДНК

Шаравара Валентина Василівна ДНК

Сулима Надія-Наталія Богданівна - ДНК 1 

Львівська
Сюма Тетяна Сергіївна 

Сапелюк Мар'яна Орестівна-ДНК

Спільник Зоряна Володимирівна- ДНК 3 

Львівська
Станкевич Вікторія Мирославівна-ДНк 3 

Львівська
Стефанишин Марія Володимирівна-ДНК 

Павлишин Олена Петрівна-ДНК 7 Львівська

Палажій Галина Василівна - ДНК 2 Львівська

Парфенюк Олександр Володимирович-ДНК 

Бурська
Підгірняк Наталія Степанівна-ДНК

Поливка Василь Іванович- ДНК Турківська

Прокопенко Лариса Олександрівна-ДНК

Мельник Галина Ярославівна ДНК

Мішенчук Яна Володимирівна-ДНК

Кутельмах Олена Федорівна-ДНК 1 Львівська

Мариняк Наталія Михайлівна-ДНК

Матусек Віктор Володимирович-ДНК

Криловецька Вікторія Євгенівна-ДНК

Кірілова Тетяна Миколаївна-ДНК 5 Львівська
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